Kindergarten

1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
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9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
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11:00 AM
11:15 AM
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12:15PM
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1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

Morning Meeting, SEL
Lesson

Google meets
Fundations Lesson &
FLES
Humanities: mini
lesson and guided
practice
Break/Snack
Google Classroom

Teacher available

for support.

Specials:
Asynnchronous

STEM - Google
Meets mini-lesson
Teacher available

for support.

Break for
Lunch/Recess

Interactive Read
Aloud, Closing SEL
activity

Dismissal

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
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11:15 AM
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12:15PM
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1:00 PM
1:15 PM
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2:00 PM
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2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

Morning Meeting, SEL
Lesson

Google meets
Fundations Lesson &
FLES
Humanities: mini
lesson and guided
practice
Break/Snack
Google Classroom

Teacher available

for support.

Specials:
Asynnchronous

STEM - Google
Meets mini-lesson
Teacher available

for support.

Break for
Lunch/Recess

FLES / Humanities
Interactive Read

Aloud, Closing SEL
activity

Dismissal

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
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10:15 AM
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11:00 AM
11:15 AM
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11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

Morning Meeting, SEL
Lesson

Humanities: Google
Meets mini lesson

& guided practice

Break/Snack

Specials:
Asynnchronous

Break for
Lunch/Recess

FLES
Google Classroom
Teacher available
for support.

STEM - Google
Meets mini-lesson,

guided practice,
Teacher available

for support.

Interactive Read
Aloud, Closing SEL
activity

Dismissal

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
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11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
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1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

Morning Meeting,
SEL Lesson

Specials:
Asynnchronous

FLES & Humanities:
mini lesson and
guided practice

Break for
Lunch/Recess

FLES / Humanities

STEM - Google
Meets mini-lesson,
guided practice,
Google Clasroom
teacher available
for support.
Humanities: Google
Meets mini lesson
and guided practice
Google Classroom
Teacher available
for support.
Interactive Read
Aloud, Closing SEL
activity

Dismissal

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
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10:45 AM
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12:15PM
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1:15 PM
1:30 PM
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2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

Morning Meeting,
SEL Lesson

Humanities: Google
Meets mini lesson
and guided practice

Google Classroom

Teacher available

for support.

STEM - Google
Meets mini-lesson,
guided practice,
Google Clasroom
teacher available

for support.

Break for
Lunch/Recess

Specials:
Asynnchronous

FLES / Humanities

Interactive Read
Aloud, Closing SEL
activity

Dismissal

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
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10:15 AM
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1:15 PM
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2:00 PM
2:15PM
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2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

Morning Meeting,
SEL Lesson

STEM - Google
Meets mini-lesson,
guided practice,
Google Clasroom
teacher available
for support.
Humanities: Google
Meets mini lesson
and guided practice
Google Classroom

Teacher available

for support.

Break for
Lunch/Recess

FLES / Humanities

Specials:
Asynnchronous

Interactive Read
Aloud, Closing SEL
activity

Dismissal




