	Kindergarten		1st Grade		2nd Grade		3rd Grade		4th Grade		5th Grade
8:30 AM		8:30 AM		8:30 AM		8:30 AM		8:30 AM		8:30 AM	
8:45 AM	Morning Meeting, SEL Lesson	8:45 AM	Morning Meeting, SEL Lesson	8:45 AM	Morning Meeting, SEL Lesson	8:45 AM	Morning Meeting, SEL Lesson	8:45 AM	Morning Meeting, SEL Lesson	8:45 AM	Morning Meeting, SEL Lesson
9:00 AM	Google meets	9:00 AM	Google meets	9:00 AM		9:00 AM		9:00 AM	Humanities: Google	9:00 AM	STEM - Google
9:15 AM	Fundations Lesson & FLES	9:15 AM	Fundations Lesson & FLES	9:15 AM	Humanities: Google Meets mini lesson	9:15 AM		9:15 AM	Meets mini lesson and guided practice	9:15 AM	Meets mini-lesson,
9:30 AM	Humanities: mini	9:30 AM	Humanities: mini	9:30 AM	& guided practice	9:30 AM	Specials: Asynnchronous	9:30 AM	Google Classroom	9:30 AM	guided practice,
9:45 AM	lesson and guided practice	9:45 AM	lesson and guided practice	9:45 AM		9:45 AM		9:45 AM	Teacher available	9:45 AM	Google Clasroom
10:00 AM	Break/Snack	10:00 AM	Break/Snack	10:00 AM	Break/Snack	10:00 AM	FLES & Humanities:	10:00 AM	for support.	10:00 AM	teacher available
10:15 AM	Google Classroom	10:15 AM	Google Classroom	10:15 AM		10:15 AM	mini lesson and guided practice	10:15 AM		10:15 AM	for support.
10:30 AM	Teacher available	10:30 AM	Teacher available	10:30 AM		10:30 AM	Break for	10:30 AM	STEM - Google	10:30 AM	Humanities: Google
10:45 AM	for support.	10:45 AM	for support.	10:45 AM	Specials: Asynnchronous	10:45 AM	Lunch/Recess	10:45 AM	Meets mini-lesson,	10:45 AM	Meets mini lesson and guided practice
11:00 AM		11:00 AM		11:00 AM		11:00 AM		11:00 AM	guided practice,	11:00 AM	Google Classroom
11:15 AM		11:15 AM		11:15 AM		11:15 AM		11:15 AM	Google Clasroom	11:15 AM	Teacher available
11:30 AM		11:30 AM	Specials: Asynnchronous	11:30 AM		11:30 AM	FLES / Humanities	11:30 AM	teacher available	11:30 AM	for support.
11:45 AM		11:45 AM		11:45 AM	Dunali fa u	11:45 AM		11:45 AM	for support.	11:45 AM	
12:00 PM	Specials: Asynnchronous	12:00 PM	STEM - Google	12:00 PM	Break for Lunch/Recess	12:00 PM	STEM - Google	12:00 PM		12:00 PM	
12:15 PM		12:15 PM	Meets mini-lesson	12:15 PM	FLES	12:15 PM	Meets mini-lesson,	12:15 PM		12:15 PM	
12:30 PM	STEM - Google	12:30 PM	Teacher available	12:30 PM	Google Classroom	12:30 PM	guided practice,	12:30 PM	D I. C	12:30 PM	Break for
12:45 PM	Meets mini-lesson	12:45 PM	for support.	12:45 PM	Teacher available	12:45 PM	Google Clasroom	12:45 PM	Break for Lunch/Recess	12:45 PM	Lunch/Recess
1:00 PM	Teacher available	1:00 PM		1:00 PM	for support.	1:00 PM	teacher available	1:00 PM		1:00 PM	
1:15 PM	for support.	1:15 PM		1:15 PM	STEM - Google	1:15 PM	for support.	1:15 PM		1:15 PM	FLES / Humanities
1:30 PM		1:30 PM	D 16	1:30 PM	Meets mini-lesson,	1:30 PM	Humanities: Google	1:30 PM	Specials: Asynnchronous	1:30 PM	
1:45 PM		1:45 PM	Break for Lunch/Recess	1:45 PM	guided practice,	1:45 PM	Meets mini lesson and guided practice	1:45 PM		1:45 PM	
2:00 PM		2:00 PM		2:00 PM	Teacher available	2:00 PM	Google Classroom	2:00 PM		2:00 PM	
2:15 PM	Break for Lunch/Recess	2:15 PM	FLES / Humanities	2:15 PM	for support.	2:15 PM	Teacher available	2:15 PM	FLES / Humanities	2:15 PM	Specials: Asynnchronous
2:30 PM	Interactive Read	2:30 PM	Interactive Read	2:30 PM	Interactive Read	2:30 PM	for support.	2:30 PM		2:30 PM	
2:45 PM	Aloud, Closing SEL activity	2:45 PM	Aloud, Closing SEL activity	2:45 PM	Aloud, Closing SEL activity	2:45 PM	Interactive Read	2:45 PM	Interactive Read	2:45 PM	Interactive Read
3:00 PM		3:00 PM		3:00 PM		3:00 PM	Aloud, Closing SEL activity	3:00 PM	Aloud, Closing SEL activity	3:00 PM	Aloud, Closing SEL activity
3:15 PM	Dismissal	3:15 PM	Dismissal	3:15 PM	Dismissal	3:15 PM	Dismissal	3:15 PM	Dismissal	3:15 PM	Dismissal